Dane aktualne na dzień: 02-05-2024 04:21
Link do produktu: https://winmar.pl/birddog-p240-full-ndi-ndihx2-and-hx-ptz-camera-p-176045.html
BirdDog P240 Full NDI, NDI|HX2
and HX PTZ Camera
Cena brutto 18 499,00 zł
Cena netto 15 039,84 zł
Dostępność Na zamówienie
Producent BirdDog

Innovative new Mohawk Tally gives a full 360 degree view to eliminate the guesswork of which
camera users need to be talking to.
Unique Numbering System
Removable silicon numbers at the back of the P240 give additional Tally vision and allow
switcher operators to easily identify cameras.
OLED Display
Convenient OLED displays allow for information such as IP Address, Device Name, Stream
Name, Resolution, and Frame Rate. This feature can also be accessed in The Dashboard.
Most Formats Now Supported
Along with Full NDI, the P240 will soon support a significant number of formats including
NDI|HX2, NDI|HX3, SRT, H.264 for low bandwidth requirements.
Globally Connected
No computers needed By adding a BirdDog Cloud subscription, users can now access the PTZ
cameras and all features from anywhere in the world with no additional computers needed on
the camera side.
Sophisticated Colour Tools
The P240 hosts an expansive set of colour tools. With 64 levels of saturation and hue control
over red, green, blue, cyan, yellow, and magenta, users can shade and match P240 cameras
like a professional colourist.
FREE Cam Control
The BirdDog Cam Control app offers simple, user-friendly features for dialing in to BirdDog
cameras. Simply load on a Windows 10 machine on the same network as the BirdDog cameras
and access all functions of the camera through a beautiful interface. Quickly dial in the look
you like and copy settings across multiple cameras in seconds. And it is free with all BirdDog
cameras.
Specyfikacja
CAMERA
IMAGE SENSOR
1 / 2.5 inch CMOS 8.5MP
LENS
4.4-88.4mm
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
OPTICAL ZOOM
Up to 40x *
SRZ (Super Resolution Zoom)
40x in Full HD
HORIZONTAL ANGLE OF VIEW
70.2° (W) – 4.1° (T)
APERTURE
F2.0 (W) – F3.8 (T)
MIN. ILLUMINATION
Color: 0.4lux (1/30s, 50%, High Sensitivity mode On), 1.6lux
(1/30s, 50%, High Sensitivity mode Off),
0.06lux(1/4s(1/3s),50%, High Sensitivity mode On)
SHUTTER SPEED
1/1 – 1/10000s
FEATURES
Visibility enhancer, Black & White, E-Flip, Mirror, Colour
enhancement, Black level, gamma, Colour/Hue Adjust, HLC,
Colour Bar
IMAGE STABILIZER
YES
COLOR GAIN
Yes (15 steps)
COLOR HUE
Yes (15 steps)
GAMMA
Standard, Straight, 512 pattern
GAMMA LEVEL
Yes (15 steps)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
BLACK LEVEL
Yes (97 step) – Flicker Cancel: Yes
NOISE REDUCTION
On/Off (level 5 to 1/Off, 6 steps), 2D/3D
S/N RATIO
≥50db
FOCUS
Auto Focus (Trigger/Interval), Manual Focus (Variable Speed),
One Push Trigger, Near Limit
WHITE BALANCE
AUTO, ATW, Indoor, Outdoor, One Push WB, Manual WB,
Outdoor Auto, Sodium Vapor Lamp (Fix/Auto/Outdoor Auto）